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YEAR OF THE COCKTAIL

ASIAN INSPIRED  
FROZEN COCKTAILS 

21 EA

15 EA

Our cocktails have been carefully crafted to provide you with a balance 
of harmony. With a holistic approach, our cocktail 昀氀avour pro昀椀les combine fresh 
fruits, aromatic herbs and spices to complement our modern Chinese/Asian food 
experience. We also o昀昀er a full range of classic cocktails upon request anytime.

Guava Tropicana 
Zodiac’s special blend of vanilla-infused aged Rum, guava puree, 
passionfruit, fresh lime and coconut

Japanese Slipper
Premium Vodka, Cointreau, melon liqueur, lemon and cherry garnish

RAT 鼠 
Black Tears 5 Spiced Rum, Rose Rabbit Barrel-Aged Cherry 
Liqueur, Eden Orchards pure cherry juice served tall over ice 
with orange mist

OX 牛 
Tanqueray Gin, lychee, apple juice, cognac, apricot,  
frozen grapes

TIGER 虎 
Fresh oranges, pineapple, dried mandarin, Vodka, Cointreau, 
passionfruit

RABBIT 兔 
“Mojito style” fresh lime, mint, palm sugar, white rum, sparkling 
coconut water. Add pineapple, watermelon, guava or lychee.

DRAGON 龙 
Chai honey syrup, L’a昀昀are espresso, ginger Belvedere, Kahlua   

SNAKE 蛇 
Slow roasted tomatoes, basil, chilli infused Vodka,  
citrus ponzu, white and black szechuan peppercorns

HORSE 马 
Freshly crushed Asian pear juice, fresh ginger, St Germain 
Elder昀氀ower liqueur, Veuve Clicquot 昀氀oat  

GOAT 羊 
“Gin or vodka martini style” with lychee, ginger or watermelon

MONKEY 猴 
Vanilla Belvedere, Rose Rabbit butterscotch liqueur, 
Limoncello, fresh lemon juice

ROOSTER 鸡 
Strawberry, Limoncello, Frangelico, coconut Tequila 
and coconut cream

PIG 猪 
Thai spiced tea, white rum, condensed milk, coconut, Malibu, 
fresh mint

DOG 狗 
A refreshing combination of Tsuru-Ume Yuzu Sake, Haku Rice 
Vodka and cucumber snake

AVAILABLE 11AM – 11PM 



CHAMPAGNE & SPARKLING

Leveret IQ Brut Hawke’s Bay

Mudbrick Marlborough

Moët & Chandon NV France

Veuve Clicquot NV France

Laurent-Perrier La Cuvée Brut France

Billecart Salmon Brut Reserve France

Louis Roederer Brut NV France

Laurent-Perrier Rosé France

Laurent-Perrier 2008 France

Dom Perignon France

Louis Roederer Cristal 2012 France

Armand De Brignac Gold France

SAUVIGNON BLANC

Old House Nelson

Black Cottage Marlborough

Folium Vineyard Marlborough

Dog Point Marlborough

Vandal Gonzo Resistance  
Infused with Blu昀昀 oysters, Marlborough 

Cloudy Bay Marlborough

CHARDONNAY

Falconhead Hawke’s Bay

Leveret Estate Hawke’s Bay

De La Terre Hawke’s Bay

Jules Taylor Marlborough

Tipping Point Hawke’s Bay

Collaboration Aurulent Hawke’s Bay

Tatty Bogler Waitaki

 

AROMATICS 

Forrest Estate Marlborough Albarino

Shangri-La Nelson Gewürztraminer

Mon Cheval Waipara Gewürztraminer

Dragon Bones Waitaki Valley Pinot Gris

Q Waitaki Valley Pinot Gris

Nockie’s Palette Waitaki Valley Pinot Gris

Terrace Edge ‘Liquid Geography’ Riesling 
Wairarapa 

Amis昀椀eld Dry Riesling Central Otago  Riesling

Pegasus Bay ‘Bel Canto’ Waipara Riesling

Pegasus Bay ‘Aria’ Waipara            Riesling

TW Viognier Gisborne Viognier

GLASS        BOTTLE

13       56

           78

           139

24       149

           163

           174

            179

            185

            196

           450

           556

           650

12       49

13       56

17        78

            78

           78

21       99

12       49

13       62

16       66

           71

17       76

           89

21       94 

           66

           87

18       89

13       56

15       63

19       94  

14       63

 

           83

           95

           105

           70

         

WHITE WINE



ROSÉ

Untitled - Unorthodox Pink Auckland

Q Waitaki Valley

Georgetown Pinot Rosé  Central Otago

Whispering Angel Côtes de Provence, France - claims to be 

the best-selling rosé in the world

PINOT NOIR

Untitled Pinot 3 Auckland

Eradus Awatere

Luna Estate Martinborough

Matt Connell Rendition Central Otago

Aprentis of Devotus Martinborough

Amis昀椀eld Central Otago

EarthKeepers Otiake Waitaki Valley

Nockie’s Palette Waitaki 

Mt Di昀케culty Pipeclay Terrace Bannockburn

Calvert Bannockburn

Taimana 2013 Waitaki

Dry River Martinborough

INTERESTING REDS

Karikari Estate 2016 Northland      Pinotage

Dancing Petrel Manganui       Tannant

De La Terre 2013 Hawke’s Bay      Montepulciano

CABERNET + BLENDS

Paritua Stone Paddock Scarlet                  Merlot/Cab/  
Hawke’s Bay     Franc/Malbec

Karikari ‘Calypso’ Northland     Merlot

Pegasus Bay Waipara    Merlot/Cab

Dandelion Vineyards Pride of the Fleurieu   Cabernet Sauvignon  
South Australia

Mudbrick Velvet 2019 Waiheke     Cabernet Blend

Ao Yun 2016 Shangri-La   Cabernet Sauvignon

SHIRAZ + SYRAH

Pure Organic Spain

Dune Mingsha Shan McLaren Vale
Langmeil Hangin’ Snakes Barossa

Tipping Point Hawke’s Bay

Empirical Central Otago

Mt Di昀케culty Ghost Town 2018 Bendigo

Penfolds Grange 2005 South Australia

GLASS    BOTTLE

12        47

16        69

18        87

           111

12        47

15        65

18        83

24        116

            123

            133

            159

            176

            185

            190

         223

            257

            104

            116

            116

 
15        72

            75

19        88

            80 

            285

            795

12        50

            74

17        78

19        89 

            94

            162 

            999

RED WINE & ROSÉ



Askerne Hawke’s Bay                                  Late Harvest     
 Gewürztraminer

Forrest Estate Botrytised  Marlborough     Riesling  

Sandeman 10 Year

Sandeman 20 Year

CHILLED SAKE 

Tsuru-ume Kanjuku Plum Wine 10.5%  
Blending underground water from the Kishi River, Japan 
and the charming Kishu plum. This plum wine delivers a 
refreshing sweetness and is appreciated by connoisseurs all 
over the world.

Tsuru-ume Yuzu 7.5%
Using underground water from the Kishi River, Japan. This 
refreshing blend of sake and fresh yuzu juice delivers a very 
juicy and fresh taste.

Yamamoto Pure Black 15% 
Using natural spring water from UNESCO World Heritage 
mountain site Shirakami Sanchi in Akita Japan. This sake has 
phenomenal purity, subtle citrus, a clean refreshing palate 
and a 昀椀nish like a Samurai sword.

Heiwa Brewery Doburoku 9% 
Sake’s un昀椀ltered Kin. Cloudy, milky and delicious.

Yamamoto Shochu 25% 
Aromas of green apple. This exclusive Shochu is derived 
from crushed Ginjyo sake rice. A ‘must try’.

CHINESE BAIJIU

Shui Jing Fang Wellbay 52%

90ML            375ML

16        66

            70
60ML

15

20

90ML

17

19

21

21

26

60ML

39

Heineken 5%

Tiger 5%

Tiger Crystal Ultra (Low Carb) 4.2%

Tuatara Regenerate Pilsner 5%

Monteith’s West Coastin’ Hazy IPA 5.5%

Tuatara Adapt APA 5.6%

Tuatara Hazy Pale Ale 5.5%

Monteith’s Crushed Apple Cider 4.5%

340ML          500ML

11        15.5

11        15.5

11        15.5

285ML          425ML

10        13

10        13

11        14

11        15

10        13

Heineken 5% 330ml

Sol 4.2% 330ml

Tiger 5% 330ml

Tiger Crystal Ultra (Low Carb) 4.2% 330ml

Heineken Light 2.5% 330ml

Heineken Zero 0% 330ml

Monteith’s Phoenix IPA 5% 330ml

Monteith’s Black 5.2% 330ml

Rekorderlig Strawberry & Lime Cider 4% 500ml

Export 33 (Low Carb) 4.6% 330ml

BOTTLE

12.5

12.5

12.5

12.5

11

11

12.5

12.5

16.5

12.5

BUCKET
OF 4

45

45

DESSERT WINE / PORT / SAKE

TAP BEER

BOTTLED BEER



VODKA
Belvedere Poland

Kozac Ukraine

Ciroc Coconut France

Ciroc France

Copper Head Road NZ

Southward Feijoa NZ

Belvedere Ginger Poland

Belvedere Citrus Poland

Wyborowa Poland

Haku Japan

Crystal Head Canada

Nikka Co昀昀ey Japan

Grey Goose France

Ukiyo Japan

The Reid NZ

Belvedere Single Estate Rye  
Lake Bartezek Poland
Royal Dragon Imperial Lithuania
GIN  
Tanqueray England

No. 8 Hibiscus Pink NZ

Hemp NZ

The Hakuto Japan

Peddlers Rare Eastern China

Peddlers Salted Plum China

Bobby’s Netherlands

Christian Drouin France

Imagination Wakame Seaweed NZ

Bureaucrats Coconut, Lime,  
   Lemongrass NZ

Akori Japan

Sikkim Spain 

Meow Lucky NZ

Etsu Japan 

Kokoro Japan 

Gin Mare Spain

Scapegrace Silver NZ

Tanqueray 10 England

Roku Japan

Rutte Old Simon Netherlands

Rock Rose Scotland

Ukiyo Yuzu Japan

Chase Seville Marmalade England

Hendricks Scotland

Sipsmith England

Opihr Spices of Orient England

Opihr Aromatic Bitters England

Elephant Germany
KI NO BI Japan

Scapegrace Gold NZ

Yamamoto Night Traveller Japan

KI NO BI SEI Japan

KI NO BI Kyoto Tea Japan

Herno Sweden

WHISKEY: ASIAN 
Matsui Umeshu Japan

Akashi Black Japan

Akashi Red Japan

Kurayoshi Sherry Cask Japan

Kavalan King Car Taiwan

Mars Iwai Japan

Kurayoshi 8YO Malt Japan

Matsui Sakura Single Malt Japan

Nikka HI Japan

Hakushu Reserve Japan

Hibiki Harmony Japan

Habiki Masters Select Japan

Nikka Gold and Gold Japan

13

13

13

13
13

14

14

14
14
14

15
15
15
16
16
18

22

13
13
13
13
13
13
14
14
14
14

14
14
14
14
14 
15
15
15
15
15
15
16
16
16
16
16
16
17 
17
19
19
20
20
21

12
16
16
16
16
16
17
20
34
38
40
41
45

WHISKEY: SCOTTISH / IRISH 
Jameson
Ben Riach 10YO
Ardbeg 10YO
Glenmorangie Lasanta 12YO
Slane
Smokehead Single Malt
Caol Ila 12YO
Glenmorangie 12YO
Glenmorangie Nectar d’Or
Teeling Single Malt 
Dalwhinnie 15YO
Lagavulin 16YO
Chivas Regal 18YO Japanese Oak
Ardbeg 19YO
Johnnie Walker Blue Year  
  of the Rabbit 
Johnnie Walker Blue Year  
  of the Tiger

WHISKEY-BOURBON:  
AMERICAN / CANADIAN
Canadian Club
Makers Mark
Southern Comfort
Wild Turkey
Jack Daniels
Bu昀昀alo Trace
Crown Royal
Gentleman Jack
Woodford Reserve
George Dickel Tabasco

RUM 
Matusalem Platino White  

   Dominican Republic
Matusalem Extra Anejo Gold  

   Dominican Republic
Diplomatico Reserve Venezuela
Sailor Jerry Spiced Caribbean

Helmsman NZ

Plantation Pineapple Trinidad

Kraken Trinidad

Black Tears Cuba

Pumpkin Face 23 Dominican Republic
Smoke and Oakum Gunpowder NZ

Don Papa Baroko Negros

TEQUILA / MEZCAL 
Jose Cuervo Traditional Reposado 
Agavero Liqueur
Creyente Mezcal
400 Coneyos Mezcal
Don Julio Anejo
Don Julio Blanco
Don Julio Reposado
Rooster Rojo Reposado
Casamigos Blanco
Casamigos Reposado
Patron Reposado
Patron Anejo
Casamigos Anejo
Patron Gran Burdeos

COGNAC /  BRANDY
Chatelle VSOP
Hennessy V.S
Remy Martin XO
Hennessy XO
Hennessy Paradis

SPIRITS 30MLS

12
14
14
14
14
14
16
16
16
16
19
21
29
38 
48 
 
48

13
13
13
13
13
14
14
15
15

19 

12

12

13

13
14
14
14
15
19
20
28

13
15
15
15
15
15
18
19
19
20
20
20
23
101

12
13
25
26
61



FRESHLY SQUEEZED JUICE (available 11am - 10pm)

Orange / apple / pineapple / mandarin / watermelon 
(seasonal) 

SOFT DRINK / WATER
Coca-Cola, Coca-Cola Zero Sugar, L&P, Sprite,  
Schweppes Ginger Ale       

Monsoon Ginger Beer, Monsoon sparkling coconut

Red Bull

Keri Juices: orange / cranberry / apple / pineapple
 
 
Voyage ‘Te Waihou’s Blue Spring’ water - sparkling / still

L’AFFARE COFFEE
Espresso, long black, Americano

Latte, 昀氀at white, hot chocolate

Cappuccino, mochaccino, chai latte

Liqueur co昀昀ee

NOBLE & SUNDAY PREMIUM TEA (500ML POT)

Imperial Sencha organic green

Japan Sencha organic green

Jasmine Pearl organic green

Lime Blossom and Chamomile

White Noise organic Oolong

Orange Sky organic Rooibos

Strawberry Plum organic fruit

Ginger Limoncello organic herbal

Peppermint Breeze organic herbal

English Breakfast

Classic Earl Grey

9.5

4.6     6.7

          6.5

          6.6

          5.3

500ML    1L

6.3       10.5

4.5

5.5

6

13.7

7.3

NON-ALCOHOLIC

 
 

 

101



PEKING DUCK

SWEET

Fried shallot pancake, cumin salt (DF, V, VG) 
• Add satay sauce $5

Chef’s famous spinach leaf, topped with toasted coconut, green 
mango, chilli, fresh lime and roasted peanuts (DF, V)

Fresh seasonal oysters (2) with nam jim and fried shallots (GFO, DF)

Steamed seasonal oysters (2) with XO sauce and bacon

Crystal vegetable dumpling (4) (GF, DF, V, VG)

Crystal jade scallop dumpling (3) (GF, DF)

Classic steamed prawn wontons (4) with black vinegar  
and chilli crunch (DF)

Pork and prawn siu mai (4) (DF)

Sticky beef wontons with miso/tru昀툀e mayonnaise (2) (DF)

Fried chicken with organic sticky rice sauce and kimchi mayo 
(GFO, DF)

Scallop spring rolls (2) sweet and sour sauce (DF)

Shoestring fries with miso and tru昀툀e mayo (GF, V, VG, DF)  
• Add satay sauce $5 

Golden triangle prawn toast, crusted with almonds,  
sesame seeds and seaweed (GFO)

Crispy Roti Roll 
• Satay chicken, coconut relish and pickled cucumber
• Cumin lamb, eggplant relish, dark chilli sauce

6.5 

8.5

14

16

15

17

24

17

11

20.5

17.5

14

18

15.5

AVAILABLE 11AM – 10PM 

Peking duck, cucumber, homemade 
hoisin, steamed buns and pancakes (DF)

50  HALF 
92  WHOLE

White chocolate and vanilla bao 昀椀lled with blackcurrant 
compote and peanut cake (by Sweet Soul Patisserie)

18

W W W . Z O D I A C B A R . C O . N Z

SNACKS

CATERING, FUNCTIONS AND PRIVATE EVENTS

INFO@ZODIACBAR.CO.NZ 


